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U-19 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 27th round, Match #213

Monday, 09.05.2016, 13:00, Dinaz, Liutizh. 23°C. Spectators: 300

«Stal» Kamianske

1 : 3

«Dynamo» Kyiv

12 Hloba Dmytro
17 Storchylo Yaroslav
4 Mytsyk Bohdan
3 Ulianov Anatolii
6 Plutenko Valentyn
7 Meskhi Mykhailo
11 Kostenko Kyrylo
13 Kopytov Dmytro
10 Kushnarenko Bohdan
15 Khotsianovskyi Artem
9 Ohanisian Armen

Substitutes
1 Riabenko Danylo
18 Slastinov Daniil
8 Andrusenko Vladyslav
14 Antoshyn Anton
16 Turko Yevhen
5 Kovalov Mykhailo
2 Ustymenko Denys

1 Makhankov Volodymyr
11 Kravchenko Mykyta
3 Chobotenko Serhii
7 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan
4 Dubinchak Vladyslav
6 Alibekov Akhmed
20 Taranukha Rostyslav
9 Shaparenko Mykola
5 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
14 Mykhailichenko Bohdan
18 Shchebetun Oleksii

Substitutes
12 Petrus Vladyslav
2 Baban Dmytro
8 Kozak Artem
21 Symcho Viktor
16 Rusyn Nazarii
17 Vantukh Roman
10 Udod Mykhailo

Referee:
Blavatskyi Roman
Assistant 1:
Popkov Viktor
Assistant 2:
Povazhnyi Yaroslav
4th Official:
Derevinskyi Oleksii
Referee Observer:
Lysakevych Valerii
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U-19 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 27th round, Match #213
Monday, 09.05.2016, 13:00, Dinaz, Liutizh. 23°C. Spectators: 300

«Stal» Kamianske 1 : 3 «Dynamo» Kyiv
1' 5 Smyrnyi Yevhenii

3' 5 Smyrnyi Yevhenii

26' 5 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
8 Kozak Artem

3 Ulianov Anatolii 29'

36' 7 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan

61' 18 Shchebetun Oleksii
10 Udod Mykhailo

7 Meskhi Mykhailo
14 Antoshyn Anton 65'

13 Kopytov Dmytro
18 Slastinov Daniil 65'

15 Khotsianovskyi Artem
8 Andrusenko Vladyslav 65'

18 Slastinov Daniil 68'

69' 20 Taranukha Rostyslav
21 Symcho Viktor

70' 14 Mykhailichenko Bohdan
8 Andrusenko Vladyslav

16 Turko Yevhen 78'

85' 14 Mykhailichenko Bohdan
17 Vantukh Roman

17 Storchylo Yaroslav
2 Ustymenko Denys 90+2'
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